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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of FIELD ASSISTANT (STAT.)/CROP REPORTER
(BS-11) IN THE CROP REPORTING SERVICES OF PUNJAB

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

DOMICILE

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

1/34000045

2/34000068

3/34000325

4/34000133

5/34000586

6/34000554

7/34000592

10/34000619

11/34000077

13/34000062

14/34000832

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

HASSAN RAZA
AZHAAR HUSSAIN

JUNAID ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAFIZ ABD UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

INAM-UL-HAQ
MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ALI

HASAN MEHMOOD
MANZOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL
NASARULLAH KHAN

HASSAN MEHMOOD
AHMAD DIN

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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From Pre-page

36 posts of Field Assistant (Stat.)/Crop Reporter (BS-11
in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

8/34000520 ABDUL BASIT FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD SATTAR

9/34000657 SHOAIB AHMAD MULTAN
CHOUDRY ATTA MUHAMMAD

12/34000787 SALMAN QAISER GUJRANWALA
YOUNAS QAISER

Note:- Twenty two (22) (including 09 posts reserved for special persons
quota and 13 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates

MUHAMMAD ALI BHATTI
DIRECTOR
FOR SECRETARY
DATED: 06-05-2019
CASE NO. 09-RG-2019
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