

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>FIELD ASSISTANT (STAT.)/CROP REPORTER</u>

(BS-11) IN THE CROP REPORTING SERVICES OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

1/34000045	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD
2/34000068	HASSAN RAZA AZHAAR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
3/34000325	JUNAID ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SAHIWAL
4/34000133	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD
5/34000586	HAFIZ ABD UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	SARGODHA
6/34000554	INAM-UL-HAQ MUHAMMAD JAMSHED ALI	RAWALPINDI
7/34000592	HASAN MEHMOOD MANZOOR AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR
10/34000619	MUHAMMAD ADNAN USMAN ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
11/34000077	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	SAHIWAL
13/34000062	MUHAMMAD BILAL NASARULLAH KHAN	MULTAN
14/34000832	HASSAN MEHMOOD AHMAD DIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR

From Pre-page

36 posts of Field Assistant (Stat.)/Crop Reporter (BS-11) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

8/34000520 ABDUL BASIT FAISALABAD

MUHAMMAD SATTAR

9/34000657 SHOAIB AHMAD MULTAN

CHOUDRY ATTA MUHAMMAD

12/34000787 SALMAN QAISER GUJRANWALA

YOUNAS QAISER

Note:- Twenty two (22) (including 09 posts reserved for special persons

quota and 13 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates

MUHAMMAD ALI BHATTI DIRECTOR FOR SECRETARY

DATED: 06-05-2019 <u>CASE NO.</u> 09-RG-2019